Code Description Size Pictures Outer Box Inner Box
9101250300250 Welding Rods Welding Rod 2.5mmx3.00mm  #12 (2.5kg) (8Pkt/Ctn) 32 8
9101320350050 Welding Rods Welding Rod 3.2mmx3.50mm  #10 (5kg) (4Pkt/Ctn)
PCK01
20 4
BILTUFFDCP110
Turbo Diamond
Blade Wet & Dry
Cutting 110mm (4-
1/2")
Turbo Blade Wt & Dry Cutting
110x0.8x1.2x16x20/22.23mm
100 10
BILTUFF DCT105
Dry Cutting
Diamond Cutting
Blade 105mm (4")
Dry Cutting 105x2.0x7x16mm/20/22.23 100 10
BILTUFF DCT110
Dry cutting
Diamond Blade
110mm (4-1/2")
Dry Cutting 110x2.0x7x20/16mm 100 10
BILTUFFDCT120
Diammod Blaldes
2pcs
Wt & Dry Cutting 105x7.5x2.0x16/20mm 100 10
BILTUFF TCB105
TCT Saw Blade
105mm (4- 1/8")
22.23mm arbor with 16mm spacer 100 10
BILTUFFTCT024
TCT saw blade (7-
1/4x24T)
185X1.5X2.3X24T 100 10
BILTUFFTCT040
TCT saw blade (7-
1/4x40T)
185X1.5X2.3X40T 100 10
BILTUFFTCT924
TCT Saw Blade (9-
1/4x24T)
235mmx25.4mm arbor with 16mm and 20mm spacer 100 10
BILTUFFTCT940
TCT Saw Blade (9-
1/4x40T)
235mmx25.4mm arbor with 16mm and 20mm spacer 100 10
BILTUFFDGB100
Diamond Grinding
Disk 100mm (4")
22.23mm Arbor 100 10
BILTUFFJSB005 Jig saw blade,HCS
1Blade - Fine Wood Cutting, 1 Blade Rough Wood
Cutting, 2 Blade Fine Metal Cutting, 1 Blade Plastic
fine cutting
240 48
BILTUFFHSS703 HSS Twist Drill 1/8" x70mm (3.175mm) 120 10
BILTUFFHSS704 HSS Twist drill bit 4x75mm 120 10
BILTUFFHSS745 HSS Twist drill bit 4.5x80mm 120 10
BILTUFFHSS705 HSS Twist drill bit 5mm 120 10
BILTUFFHSS706 HSS Twist drill bit 6mm 120 10
BILTUFFHSS635 HSS Twist drill bit 1/4 Inch(6.35mm)x101mm 120 10
BILTUFFHSS708 HSS Twist drill bit 8x117mm 120 10
BILTUFFHSS710 HSS Twist drill bit 10x133mm 120 10
BILTUFFHSS712 HSS Twist drill bit 12x151mm (1/2") 120 10
BILTUFFMB0805 Masonry drill bit 5mm 120 10
BILTUFFMB0806 Masonry drill bit 6x100mm 120 10
BILTUFFMB0808 Masonry drill bit 8x120mm 120 10
BILTUFFMB8120 Masonry drill bit 10x120mm 120 10
BILTUFFMB8260 Masonry drill bit 10x260mm 120 10
BILTUFFMB0812 Masonry drill bit 12x150mm 120 10
BILTUFFMB0813 Masonry Drill bit 13x310mm 120 10
BILTUFFMB0816 Masonry Drill bit 16x310mm 120 10
BILTUFFMB0005
Masonry drill bit
5pcs
4x75, 5x85, 6x100, 8x120, 10x120mm 60 10
BILTUFFSDS906 SDS plus hammer 6x110mm 120 10
BILTUFFSDS908 SDS plus hammer 8x210mm 120 10
BILTUFFSDS910 SDS plus hammer 10x260mm 120 10
BILTUFFSDS912 SDS plus hammer 12x310mm 120 10
BILTUFFSDS913 SDS plus hammer 13x310mm 120 10
BILTUFFSDS916 SDS plus hammer 16x310mm 120 10
BILTUFFSDSF20 SDS plus flat chisel 14x20mm,working length:250mm
60
10
BILTUFFSDSF40 SDS plus flat chisel 14x40mm,working length:250mm 60 10
BILTCW1001016 BILTUFF Flat Cutting Wheels 100 x 1.0 x 16 Inox 800 50
BILTCW1151022 BILTUFF  Flat Cutting Wheels 115 x 1.0 x 22 Inox 500 50
BILTCW1251022 BILTUFF Flat Cutting Wheels 125 x 1.0 x 22 Inox 500 50
BILTCW1002516 BILTUFF  Flat Cutting Wheels 100 x 2.5 x 16 Metal 400 50
BILTCW1252522 BILTUFF  Flat Cutting Wheels 125 x 2.5 x 22 Metal 300 50
BILTCW1152522 BILTUFF  Flat Cutting Wheels 115 x 2.5 x 22 Metal 300 50
BILTCW1803022 BILTUFF  Flat Cutting Wheels 180 x 3.0 x 22 Metal 100 50
BILTCW2303022 BILTUFF  Flat Cutting Wheels 230 x 3.0 x 22 Metal 100 50
BILTCW3003025 BILTUFF  Flat Cutting Wheels 300 x 3.0 x 25 Metal 25 5
BILTCW3503025 BILTUFF  Flat Cutting Wheels 350 x 3.0 x 25 Metal 25 5
BILTGW1006016 BILTUFF  DC Grinding Wheels 100 x 6.0 x 16 Metal 200 25
BILTGW1156022 BILTUFF  DC Grinding Wheels 115 x 6.0 x 22 Metal 100 25
BILTGW1256022 BILTUFF  DC Grinding Wheels 125 x 6.0 x 22 Metal 100 25
BILTGW1806022 BILTUFF  DC Grinding Wheels 180 x 6.0 x 22 Metal 50 25
BILTCW1003016 BILTUFF  Flat Cutting Wheels 100 x 3.0 x 16 Stone 400 50
BILTCWB100001 100mm Cup Steel Wire Brush M14*2 120 10
BILTCWB100002 100mm Cup Copper Plated Wire Brush M14*2 120 10
BILTBS0760060 Belt Sander Belt 76mm x 533  P60    15pcs/pkt 500 15
BILTBS0760080 Belt Sander Belt 76mm x 533  P80    15pcs/pkt 500 15
BILTBS0760120 Belt Sander Belt 76mm x 533  P120    15pcs/pkt 500 15
BILTBS1000060 Belt Sander Belt 100mm x 600  P60    10pcs/pkt 500 15
BILTBS1000080 Belt Sander Belt 100mm x 600  P80    10pcs/pkt 500 15
BILTBS1000100 Belt Sander Belt 100mm x 600  P100    10pcs/pkt 500 15
BILTBS1000120 Belt Sander Belt 100mm x 600  P120    10pcs/pkt 500 15
BILTFA100040G Flap Disc 100mm Aluminum Oxide 40G 1000 10
BILTFA100060G Flap Disc 100mm Aluminum Oxide 60G 1000 10
BILTFA100080G Flap Disc 100mm Aluminum Oxide 80G 1000 10
Price can be change upon new shipment
Flap Disc Alumium
oxide
Flat Cutting Wheel
Inox
Flat Cutting
Wheels Metal
Flat Cutting Wheel
Metal
Cup Brush 4"
Belt
BILTUFFHSS605
HSS Twist drill bit
6PCS
3,4,5,6,8,10mm 120 10
BILTFA100120G Flap Disc 100mm Aluminum Oxide 120G 1000 10
BILTFZ100040G Flap Disc 100mm Zirconia 40G 1000 10
BILTFZ100060G Flap  Disc 100mm Zirconia 60G 1000 10
BILTFZ100080G Flap Disc 100mm Zirconia 80G 1000 10
BILTFZ100120G Flap Disc 100mm Zirconia 120G 1000 10
Flap Disc 100mm Ceramic 40G 1000 10
Strip Disc 100mm 1000 10
BILTOS1250060 Orbital Sander 125mm  P60    100pcs/pkt 500 100
BILTOS1250080 Orbital Sander 125mm  P80    100pcs/pkt 500 100
BILTOS1250100 Orbital Sander 125mm  P100    100pcs/pkt 500 100
BILTOS1250120 Orbital Sander 125mm  P120    100pcs/pkt 500 100
BILTS18700080 Sand Paper 187 x 90mm P80    100pcs/pkt 500 100
BILTS18700100 Sand Paper 187 x 90mm P100    100pcs/pkt 500 100
BILTS18700120 Sand Paper 187 x 90mm P120    100pcs/pkt 500 100
BILTFC100040G
Strip DiscBILTFS1000000
Flap Disc Alumium
oxide
Flap Disc Zirconia
Orbital Sander
Sand Paper
Flap Disc Ceramic